Access Hardware
LNL-8000-M5
M Series Controller
lenel.com/access-hardware
Overview
All boards in the Lenel M Series have been designed to facilitate
the migration of legacy Picture Perfect®, Facility Commander® Wnx,
or Secure Perfect® systems to Lenel’s OnGuard® system. The Lenel

Standards
RoHS, FCC, CE
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
LNL-3300-M5
Intelligent System Controller, 12 VDC @ 300mA;
Size W4.56 x L10.25 x H0.8 in. (W115.8 x L260.4 x
H20.3mm); RoHS
LNL-8000-MCOM
Power/Communications Module, Provides RS485
Comm & Power to Enclosure; Size W4.56 x L10.25
H0.8 in. (W115.8 x L260.4 x H20.3mm); RoHS
LNL-1320-2RP
Dual Reader Interface Module (Supports Wieg,
Mag or SF2F Rdr); 12 VDC; 2 Rdr Interface; W/M 4
Inputs; 6 (5A) Form C Relays; RoHS
LNL-1320-S2RP
Dual Reader Interface Module (Supports Wieg,
Mag or SF2F Rdr); 12 VDC; 2 Rdr Interface; W/M 4
Inputs; 6 (5A) Form C Relays; RoHS
LNL-1380-8RP Eight Reader Interface Module (Supports SF2F
Rdr); 12 VDC; 8 Rdr Interface; RoHS
LNL-8000-M5 Eight Door Multiplexer Module (Supports LNL-
1300’s at door); 12 VDC; RoHS
LNL-1200-16DO Output Control Module; 12 VDC; 16 Driver Array
Module; RoHS
LNL-1200-16DOR Output Control Module; 12 VDC; 16 Relay Output
Control Module; RoHS
LNL-1100-20DI Input Control Module; 12 VDC; 20-zone Input
Module; RoHS